NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
01 = VOTERS 173,627
01
0001 ARRAN HILLS 2822
0002 ALDERMAN 3170
0003 AUMAN 4826
0004 BEAVER DAM 887
0006 BLACK RIVER 1198
0007 BRENTWOOD 2120
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 2225
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 1358
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 1439
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 1211
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 2165
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 1305
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 1292
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 1462
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 4370
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 1248
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 1050
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 1688
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 2191
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 2817
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 2702
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 2297
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 2834
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 1678
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 1234
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 1500
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 3373
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 3560
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 5319
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 1292
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 1871
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 3588
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 3949
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 3892
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 2755
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 1623
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 2261
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 1327
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 2583
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 1946
0042 CEDAR CREEK 1796
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 4792
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 2104
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 2012
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 4709
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 1633
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 3290
0052 LINDEN 2594
0053 LONG HILL 2859
0054 LAKE RIM 2879
0055 MANCHESTER 7561
0056 MONTIBELLO 1568

0057 MORGANTON RD 2 2733
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
01 = VOTERS 173,627
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 4901
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 1450
0060 PEARCES MILL #4 1610
0062 SHERWOOD 1670
0063 SPRING LAKE 4110
0065 STEDMAN 3108
0066 WADE 915
0067 WESTAREA 4323
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 3255
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 2273
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 1143
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 3038
0072 EASTOVER #1 2390
0073 EASTOVER #2 1549
0074 STONEY POINT #1 2165
0075 STONEY POINT #2 2769
0076 PROVISIONAL 0

0077 ABSENTEE 0
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

01 = BALLOTS CAST 15,407

01
0001 ARRAN HILLS 233
0002 ALDERMAN 366
0003 AUMAN 353
0004 BEAVER DAM 156
0006 BLACK RIVER 132
0007 BRENTWOOD 165
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 225
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 170
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 75
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 179
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 248
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 143
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 193
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 302
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 568
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 150
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 136
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 344
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 187
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 406
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 373
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 655
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 344
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 283
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 132
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 221
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 314
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 255
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 456
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 107
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 163
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 312
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 125
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 373
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 226
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 175
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 194
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 109
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 306
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 271
0042 CEDAR CREEK 230
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 226
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 217
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 87
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 253
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 160
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 306
0052 LINDEN 180
0053 LONG HILL 190
0054 LAKE RIM 151
0055 MANCHESTER 74

0056 MONTIBELLO 73
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
01 = BALLOTS CAST 15,407
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0057 MORGANTON RD #2 188
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 196
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 122
0060 PEARCES MILL #4 99
0062 SHERWOOD 182
0063 SPRING LAKE 187
0065 STEDMAN 276
0066 WADE 100
0067 WESTAREA 348
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 139
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 146
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 57
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 149
0072 EASTOVER #1 293
0073 EASTOVER #2 127
0074 STONEY POINT #1 172
0075 STONEY POINT #2 151
0076 PROVISIONAL 102

0077 ABSENTEE 101
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

= BALLOTS CAST

ARRAN HILLS
ALDERMAN
AUMAN
BEAVER DAM
BLACK RIVER
BRENTWOOD
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05
#06
#07
#08
#09
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34

CLIFFDALE WEST
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
HOPE MILLS #2
HOPE MILLS #3
JUDSON-VANDER

LINDEN
LONG HILL
LAKE RIM

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
Democratic

TOTAL

12,645
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

01

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

= BALLOTS CAST

MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD #2
PEARCES MILL #2
PEARCES MILL #3
PEARCES MILL #4
SHERWOOD

SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

WADE

WESTAREA

HOPE MILLS #1A
HOPE MILLS #4
CUMBERLAND #1A
CUMBERLAND #4
EASTOVER #1
EASTOVER #2
STONEY POINT #1
STONEY POINT #2
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
Democratic

TOTAL

12,645
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

BALLOTS CAST -

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

REPUBLICAN

= BALLOTS CAST

ARRAN HILLS
ALDERMAN
AUMAN
BEAVER DAM
BLACK RIVER
BRENTWOOD
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05
#06
#07
#08
#09
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34

CLIFFDALE WEST
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
HOPE MILLS #2
HOPE MILLS #3
JUDSON-VANDER

LINDEN
LONG HILL
LAKE RIM
MANCHESTER

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
Republican

TOTAL

1,308

112
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

BALLOTS CAST -

01

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

= BALLOTS CAST

MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD #2
PEARCES MILL #2
PEARCES MILL #3
PEARCES MILL #4
SHERWOOD

SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

WADE

WESTAREA

HOPE MILLS #1A
HOPE MILLS #4
CUMBERLAND #1A
CUMBERLAND #4
EASTOVER #1
EASTOVER #2
STONEY POINT #1
STONEY POINT #2
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

REPUBLICAN

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
Republican

TOTAL

1,308

(8] =
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST — NONPARTISAN

01 = BALLOTS CAST 1,352

01
0001 ARRAN HILLS 31
0002 ALDERMAN 35
0003 AUMAN 11
0004 BEAVER DAM 11
0006 BLACK RIVER 11
0007 BRENTWOOD 28
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 13
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 18
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 0
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 2
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 10
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 0
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 14
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 66
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 8
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 27
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 15
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 88
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 1
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 10
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 72
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 2
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 4
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 48
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 2
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 52
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 8
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 14

0030 CROSS CREEK #23 0
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 2
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 2
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 7
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 5
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 3

0036 CROSS CREEK #29 25
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 32
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 37
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 4
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 6
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 51
0042 CEDAR CREEK 20
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 10
0045 CUMBERLAND 2 42
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 18
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 25
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 26
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 31
0052 LINDEN 32
0053 LONG HILL 1
0054 LAKE RIM 0
0055 MANCHESTER 0
0056 MONTIBELLO 3
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52
TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST — NONPARTISAN
01 = BALLOTS CAST 1,352
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0057 MORGANTON RD #2 0
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 28
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 9
0060 PEARCES MILL #4 16
0062 SHERWOOD 23
0063 SPRING LAKE 3
0065 STEDMAN 47
0066 WADE 11
0067 WESTAREA 6
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 25
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 27
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 24
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 24
0072 EASTOVER #1 39
0073 EASTOVER #2 14
0074 STONEY POINT #1 28
0075 STONEY POINT #2 31
0076 PROVISIONAL 0

0077 ABSENTEE 14
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

US CONGRESS 08 8TH CONGRESS

You may vote for

01
02

0001
0003
0007
0011
0013
0014
0015
0017
0019
0021
0025
0027
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0041
0045
0046
0050
0054
0056
0057
0058
0060
0068
0069
0070
0071
0074
0075
0076
0077

= Mark F. Ortiz
= Larry Kissell

ARRAN HILLS
AUMAN
BRENTWOOD

CROSS CREEK #04
CROSS CREEK #06
CROSS CREEK #07
CROSS CREEK #08
CROSS CREEK #10
CROSS CREEK #12
CROSS CREEK #14
CROSS CREEK #18
CROSS CREEK #20
CROSS CREEK #24
CROSS CREEK #25
CROSS CREEK #27
CROSS CREEK #28
CROSS CREEK #29
CROSS CREEK #30
CROSS CREEK #31
CROSS CREEK #34
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #3
HOPE MILLS #3
LAKE RIM
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD #2
PEARCES MILL #2
PEARCES MILL #4
HOPE MILLS #1A
HOPE MILLS #4
CUMBERLAND #1A
CUMBERLAND #4
STONEY POINT #1
STONEY POINT #2
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2,

2006

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

560 13.25 03 = Tim Dunn 1,147 27.13
1,594 37.70 04 = John Autry 927 21.93
01 02 03 04
20 64 43 42
26 78 51 53
15 38 28 33
18 51 31 15
11 34 28 20
10 43 43 2
12 69 61 28
7 38 27 21
14 71 74 32
27 104 77 26
11 79 55 34
18 41 46 31
10 29 14 12
23 28 21 26
13 31 15 19
44 154 39 51
27 60 41 37
18 43 24 30
17 54 34 25
19 60 50 25
15 60 32 44
5 13 24 17
13 29 31 29
26 32 23 22
10 15 19 9
24 40 25 28
20 41 46 35
6 24 21 16
8 30 18 33
15 23 28 30
4 11 6 7
23 35 21 31
11 21 27 34
12 38 15 22
3 11 5 7
5 2 4 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
NC STATE SENATE 19 19TH SENATE
You may vote for 1

01 = Paul Williams 1,542 24.59
02 = Tony Rand 4,730 75.41

01 02
0001 ARRAN HILLS 46 144
0002 ALDERMAN 68 241
0004 BEAVER DAM 40 100
0006 BLACK RIVER 29 71
0007 BRENTWOOD 33 96
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 49 144
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 38 111
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 37 185
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 26 94
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 23 95
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 50 199
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 4 18
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 63 219
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 32 194
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 36 126
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 28 153
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 45 95
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 48 106
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 48 140
0042 CEDAR CREEK 46 158
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 39 120
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 20 43
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 62 156
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 25 101
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 65 192
0052 LINDEN 48 98
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 47 110
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 27 82
0060 PEARCES MILL #4 16 62
0062 SHERWOOD 36 116
0065 STEDMAN 61 151
0066 WADE 17 71
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 38 70
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 35 73
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 9 24
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 43 77
0072 EASTOVER #1 49 199
0073 EASTOVER #2 19 91
0074 STONEY POINT #1 47 88
0075 STONEY POINT #2 33 79
0076 PROVISIONAL 12 21

0077 ABSENTEE 5 17




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

NC STATE SENATE 21 21ST SENATE
You

01
02

0003
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0016
0020
0021
0023
0024
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0039
0040
0043
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0063
0067
0076
0077

may vote for

= Curtis Worthy

= Larry Shaw

AUMAN

CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK

#03
#04
#05
#06
#07
#09
#13
#14
#16
#17
#19
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#32
#33

CLIFFDALE WEST

LONG HILL
LAKE RIM
MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO

MORGANTON RD #2

SPRING LAKE
WESTAREA
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2
DEMOCRAT

006
IC

VOTES PERCENT

REPORT-EL52

OFFICIAL

PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT

40.56
57.11 Eronomy (Mohammed) Smith 138 2.33
01 02 03
66 167 11
27 29 1
38 90 4
82 122 5
25 81 2
37 76 4
170 278 9
72 94 5
95 138 8
245 364 17
121 192 6
49 73 2
88 160 3
78 107 4
135 180 7
22 41 3
48 54 3
157 99 2
38 46 3
188 151 6
43 48 0
103 121 4
69 90 5
53 82 3
29 88 4
35 26 1
18 38 1
49 74 4
99 64 3
97 175 5
10 14 1
17 22 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/12/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014

RECOUNTED DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
NC STATE HOUSE 022 22ND HOUSE
You may vote for 1

01 = Edd Nye 694 44 .77

02 = William Brisson 856 55.23
01 02
0002 ALDERMAN 118 189
0004 BEAVER DAM 84 58
0042 CEDAR CREEK 106 92
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 63 105
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 10 10
0062 SHERWOOD 72 80
0065 STEDMAN 92 98
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 36 29
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 16 22
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 15 16
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 2 2
0074 STONEY POINT #1 36 94
0075 STONEY POINT #2 35 52
0076 PROVISIONAL 7 6

0077 ABSENTEE 2 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

NC STATE HOUSE 043 43RD HOUSE
You may vote for 1

01 = Mary E. McAllister 1,679 59.73

02 = Elmer Floyd 1,132 40.27
01 02
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 119 86
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 23 11
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 114 102
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 297 171
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 118 58
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 378 248
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 68 61
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 142 110
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 5 1
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 20 57
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 129 103
0053 LONG HILL 10 3
0055 MANCHESTER 0 0
0067 WESTAREA 166 105
0076 PROVISIONAL 5 3

0077 ABSENTEE 15 13




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

OFFICIAL

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

SHERIFF
You may vote for 1
01 = Julian Stackhaus 3,146 24.96 03 = Larry Godbold 803 6.37
02 = David Stewart 1,619 12.85 04 = Earl (Moose) Butler 7,034 55.82
01 02 03 04
0001 ARRAN HILLS 54 20 26 97
0002 ALDERMAN 32 69 17 204
0003 AUMAN 87 26 22 123
0004 BEAVER DAM 4 25 3 111
0006 BLACK RIVER 18 20 4 65
0007 BRENTWOOD 33 14 8 80
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 98 11 8 91
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 27 16 13 95
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 11 11 7 29
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 12 33 6 97
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 97 20 12 86
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 13 16 6 86
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 9 32 2 91
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 14 23 12 175
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 216 47 20 192
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 28 22 5 67
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 7 9 3 102
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 11 38 15 187
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 91 2 9 77
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 28 35 20 209
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 25 45 21 192
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 366 14 20 235
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 178 14 17 113
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 21 14 13 178
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 62 8 6 50
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 6 14 10 137
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 62 34 21 141
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 58 22 15 106
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 76 40 18 208
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 6 12 5 49
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 22 14 9 65
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 99 13 21 126
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 21 11 14 42
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 161 18 22 142
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 50 22 16 102
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 12 18 7 106
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 18 31 17 90
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 41 4 5 42
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 77 27 10 118
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 30 36 7 124
0042 CEDAR CREEK 63 33 18 91
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 89 6 10 61
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 15 25 9 116
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 4 12 5 43
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 40 28 11 146
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 7 21 4 102
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 21 37 50 161
0052 LINDEN 28 32 12 75
0053 LONG HILL 44 20 10 69
0054 LAKE RIM 56 13 6 49



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:05/09/06

SHERI

FF

You may vote for 1

01
02

= Julian Stackhaus

= David Stewart

PRIMARY ELECTION

Earl (Moose) Butler

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

MANCHESTER
MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD #2
PEARCES MILL #2
PEARCES MILL #3
PEARCES MILL #4
SHERWOOD

SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

WADE

WESTAREA

HOPE MILLS #1A
HOPE MILLS #4
CUMBERLAND #1A
CUMBERLAND #4
EASTOVER #1
EASTOVER #2
STONEY POINT #1
STONEY POINT #2
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
MAY 2, 2006
DEMOCRATIC
VOTES PERCENT
3,146 24.96 03 = Larry Godbold
1,619 12.85 04 =
01 02 03 04
27 4 3 28
17 11 4 26
34 24 8 62
21 25 15 105
7 21 1 83
6 11 1 65
31 26 2 93
75 15 12 68
27 35 24 133
3 20 11 55
84 32 27 145
20 25 6 63
3 40 5 69
5 6 4 18
36 28 9 50
23 47 15 167
18 16 11 66
13 47 4 71
11 43 6 58
17 9 6 31
20 7 2 35

REPORT-EL52

OFFICIAL

PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

803 6.37
7,034 55.82




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION OFFICIAL
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

RUN DATE:05/09/06 MAY 2, 2006 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT
NC STATE SENATE 21 21ST SENATE
You may vote for 1

01 = Juanita M. Gonzalez 679 59.56
02 = Richard D. Evans 461 40.44

01 02
0003 AUMAN 63 18
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 10 4
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 14 14
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 15 4
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 8 13
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 27 16
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 44 32
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 5 2
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 41 53
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 5 6
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 7 7
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 0 0
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 23 19
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 21 15
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 64 43
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 19 14
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 27 23
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 22 20
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 18 13
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 12 9
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 11 2
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 37 27
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 34 15
0053 LONG HILL 23 21
0054 LAKE RIM 18 8
0055 MANCHESTER 7 5
0056 MONTIBELLO 6 6
0057 MORGANTON RD #2 41 16
0063 SPRING LAKE 4 9
0067 WESTAREA 37 13
0076 PROVISIONAL 5 3

0077 ABSENTEE 11 11
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1

01 = Robin Hudson 2,351 17.63
02 = Bill Gore 2,742 20.56 04 = Ann Marie Calabria 6,093 45.69
03 = Gus Gray 864 6.48 05 = Jill Cheek 1,285 9.64

01 02 03 04 05

0001 ARRAN HILLS 39 55 9 71 24
0002 ALDERMAN 42 94 23 131 21
0003 AUMAN 56 68 25 131 39
0004 BEAVER DAM 28 44 6 27 8
0006 BLACK RIVER 31 30 8 31 8
0007 BRENTWOOD 27 34 10 54 23
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 40 36 12 83 21
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 26 34 3 53 13
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 13 13 2 26 14
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 31 20 7 83 14
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 41 46 10 93 16
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 10 28 6 68 13
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 30 22 11 87 8
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 43 58 15 126 16
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 101 79 44 250 36
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 24 24 8 52 16
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 12 22 0 60 8
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 29 47 26 169 17
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 39 43 8 55 14
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 37 57 25 229 17
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 43 45 23 190 9
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 106 104 20 222 54
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 93 54 12 109 29
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 26 41 18 144 12
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 18 34 4 45 6
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 35 49 8 79 16
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 58 54 21 109 28
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 25 38 15 129 19
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 49 55 22 242 36
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 12 21 12 39 16
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 20 19 17 78 16
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 52 64 23 89 39
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 19 22 12 55 9
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 67 59 14 132 40
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 36 41 8 87 29
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 22 36 15 64 24
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 37 35 13 58 27
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 15 15 12 48 8
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 53 59 21 98 39
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 28 36 17 143 12
0042 CEDAR CREEK 34 72 11 62 22
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 48 40 13 82 19
0045 CUMBERLAND 2 34 39 23 79 26
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 17 14 6 36 10
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 30 55 20 103 17
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 15 28 9 66 11
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 40 56 16 107 36
0052 LINDEN 32 42 11 60 17
0053 LONG HILL 27 29 8 88 21

0054 LAKE RIM 26 37 5 59 8
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
SUPREME COURT ASSOCIATE JUSTICE
You may vote for 1

01 = Robin Hudson 2,351 17.63

02 = Bill Gore 2,742 20.56 04 = Ann Marie Calabria 6,093 45.69

03 = Gus Gray 864 6.48 05 = Jill Cheek 1,285 9.64

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05
0055 MANCHESTER 11 17 4 25 11
0056 MONTIBELLO 14 13 6 28 8
0057 MORGANTON RD #2 39 37 11 67 16
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 28 38 15 75 18
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 32 22 2 35 12
0060 PEARCES MILL #4 13 14 6 44 11
0062 SHERWOOD 30 32 10 73 12
0063 SPRING LAKE 41 40 13 54 20
0065 STEDMAN 33 52 23 101 26
0066 WADE 29 18 3 22 13
0067 WESTAREA 58 66 21 129 30
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 21 29 2 65 10
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 22 26 3 67 9
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 4 11 3 32 0
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 23 23 7 63 20
0072 EASTOVER #1 48 47 11 137 19
0073 EASTOVER #2 30 24 5 42 11
0074 STONEY POINT #1 20 27 8 89 8
0075 STONEY POINT #2 14 23 14 72 9
0076 PROVISIONAL 8 18 5 50 7
0077 ABSENTEE 17 18 5 42 14
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Robert C. (Bob) Hunter 6,791 55.43
02 = Bill Constangy 1,507 12.30 03 = Kris Bailey 3,954 32.27

01 02 03

0001 ARRAN HILLS 88 23 78
0002 ALDERMAN 179 25 76
0003 AUMAN 150 41 102
0004 BEAVER DAM 74 10 25
0006 BLACK RIVER 65 12 28
0007 BRENTWOOD 73 14 52
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 116 25 41
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 74 12 40
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 38 5 21
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 76 8 44
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 108 20 69
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 56 15 37
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 81 18 32
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 121 32 43
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 257 40 183
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 65 8 36
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 57 8 28
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 141 24 59
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 89 14 53
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 170 48 69
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 le64 33 55
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 278 55 163
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 159 30 95
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 143 33 32
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 58 18 27
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 97 13 61
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 163 31 65
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 116 23 73
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 166 47 158
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 41 6 47
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 76 22 42
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 142 34 84
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 55 19 41
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 146 35 124
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 102 28 61
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 77 26 40
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 70 26 64
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 59 11 26
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 141 37 81
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 94 35 61
0042 CEDAR CREEK 119 16 60
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 29 29 68
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 94 19 74
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 51 9 18
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 114 21 67
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 64 14 41
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 142 32 71
0052 LINDEN 82 19 49
0053 LONG HILL 73 16 66
0054 LAKE RIM 61 19 49

0055 MANCHESTER 33 12 22
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RUN DATE:05/09/06

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE

You may vote for

01 = Robert C.
02

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0062
0063
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

MONTIBELLO
MORGANTON RD #2
PEARCES MILL #2
PEARCES MILL #3
PEARCES MILL #4
SHERWOOD

SPRING LAKE
STEDMAN

WADE

WESTAREA

HOPE MILLS #1A
HOPE MILLS #4
CUMBERLAND #1A
CUMBERLAND #4
EASTOVER #1
EASTOVER #2
STONEY POINT #1
STONEY POINT #2
PROVISIONAL
ABSENTEE

(Bob) Hunter
= Bill Constangy

PRIMARY ELECTION

CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

MAY 2, 2006

VOTES PERCENT

6,791 55.43
1,507 12.30

01 02 03
34 8 26
74 34 54
81 22 61
61 8 25
44 7 33
84 15 37
76 17 68
141 27 48
41 10 29
166 26 104
58 23 36
67 9 36
28 6 13
57 23 48
147 19 66
69 8 32
76 21 38
50 26 34
36 14 35
44 14 30

REPORT-EL52

Kris Bailey
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VOTES PERCENT

3,954 32.27
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RUN D

COURT

ATE:05/09/06

OF APPEALS JUDGE

You may vote for

01
02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054

= Linda Stephens
Donna Stroud
Christopher L.

(Chris) Parrish

PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
MAY 2, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
6,134 49.21

3,364 26.99
2,967 23.80

ARRAN HILLS
ALDERMAN
AUMAN
BEAVER DAM
BLACK RIVER
BRENTWOOD
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CROSS CREEK
CEDAR CREEK

#01
#02
#03
#04
#05
#06
#07
#08
#09
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30
#31
#32
#33
#34

CLIFFDALE WEST
CUMBERLAND #2

CUMBERLAND #3

HOPE MILLS #2

HOPE MILLS #3

JUDSON-VANDER

LINDEN

LONG HILL

LAKE RIM

01 02 03
106 45 40
151 65 76
128 100 68

59 25 21

46 34 24

62 44 36

89 44 49

65 31 27

32 8 26

78 33 23
111 50 45

55 27 28

68 30 37
115 34 46
276 122 93

59 27 25

45 23 28
125 47 56

80 44 37
143 84 74
135 65 68
293 131 85
157 81 57

95 59 54

60 28 18

69 57 44
131 51 80

98 59 55
182 104 85

47 22 26

51 50 40
124 90 52

52 28 36
184 68 56

91 56 49

71 40 41

82 43 39

47 34 19
122 78 60

85 62 51
102 39 55

94 69 35

77 63 48

41 17 20

98 47 62

52 36 31
117 71 57

75 37 43

73 41 46

54 43 34

REPORT-EL52
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COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE
You may vote for 1
01 = Linda Stephens
02 Donna Stroud
03 Christopher L.

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 MANCHESTER

0056 MONTIBELLO

0057 MORGANTON RD #2
0058 PEARCES MILL #2
0059 PEARCES MILL #3
0060 PEARCES MILL #4
0062 SHERWOOD

0063 SPRING LAKE
0065 STEDMAN

0066 WADE

0067 WESTAREA

0068 HOPE MILLS #1A
0069 HOPE MILLS #4
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A
0071 CUMBERLAND #4
0072 EASTOVER #1
0073 EASTOVER #2
0074 STONEY POINT #1
0075 STONEY POINT #2
0076 PROVISIONAL
0077 ABSENTEE

(Chris) Parrish

PRIMARY ELECTION
CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC
MAY 2, 2006

VOTES PERCENT
6,134 49.21

3,364 26.99
2,967 23.80

01 02 03

29 26 13
30 22 17
74 45 47
69 43 55
44 22 27
29 34 23
85 32 28
91 40 30
103 55 61
42 18 17
149 88 63
57 36 25
53 29 28
18 21 8
57 47 27
124 52 59
51 19 33
57 52 31
48 40 26
37 26 19
35 31 25

REPORT-EL52
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 12 12TH JUDICIAL
You may vote for 1
01 = John S. Hair, Jr. 7,389 51.48
02 = George J. Franks 4,453 31.02 03 = Michael C. Boose 2,511 17.49

01 02 03

0001 ARRAN HILLS 118 54 44
0002 ALDERMAN 139 126 79
0003 AUMAN 172 95 59
0004 BEAVER DAM 92 23 23
0006 BLACK RIVER 65 35 23
0007 BRENTWOOD 77 42 40
0008 CROSS CREEK #01 108 72 31
0009 CROSS CREEK #02 90 40 18
0010 CROSS CREEK #03 36 24 9
0011 CROSS CREEK #04 75 84 14
0012 CROSS CREEK #05 134 55 36
0013 CROSS CREEK #06 39 73 19
0014 CROSS CREEK #07 80 92 13
0015 CROSS CREEK #08 142 122 26
0016 CROSS CREEK #09 299 128 96
0017 CROSS CREEK #10 57 62 20
0018 CROSS CREEK #11 62 38 20
0019 CROSS CREEK #12 135 155 38
0020 CROSS CREEK #13 118 24 32
0021 CROSS CREEK #14 169 187 37
0022 CROSS CREEK #15 145 147 47
0023 CROSS CREEK #16 312 147 111
0024 CROSS CREEK #17 189 71 59
0025 CROSS CREEK #18 160 83 23
0026 CROSS CREEK #19 79 10 25
0027 CROSS CREEK #20 111 64 28
0028 CROSS CREEK #21 143 89 62
0029 CROSS CREEK #22 119 68 59
0030 CROSS CREEK #23 190 156 81
0031 CROSS CREEK #24 60 31 14
0032 CROSS CREEK #25 71 49 34
0033 CROSS CREEK #26 175 69 48
0034 CROSS CREEK #27 56 41 21
0035 CROSS CREEK #28 218 64 55
0036 CROSS CREEK #29 117 53 39
0037 CROSS CREEK #30 75 67 21
0038 CROSS CREEK #31 97 49 37
0039 CROSS CREEK #32 65 19 19
0040 CROSS CREEK #33 154 66 57
0041 CROSS CREEK #34 107 135 20
0042 CEDAR CREEK 144 36 44
0043 CLIFFDALE WEST 108 53 48
0045 CUMBERLAND #2 106 46 53
0046 CUMBERLAND #3 40 32 10
0049 HOPE MILLS #2 129 63 44
0050 HOPE MILLS #3 55 49 41
0051 JUDSON-VANDER 155 81 46
0052 LINDEN 72 72 28
0053 LONG HILL 79 54 45
0054 LAKE RIM 72 47 18

0055 MANCHESTER 33 16 21
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE 12 12TH JUDICIAL
You may vote for 1

01 = John S. Hair, Jr. 7,389 51.48

02 = George J. Franks 4,453 31.02 03 = Michael C. Boose 2,511 17.49

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03
0056 MONTIBELLO 35 20 17
0057 MORGANTON RD #2 94 50 34
0058 PEARCES MILL #2 79 68 40
0059 PEARCES MILL #3 55 42 16
0060 PEARCES MILL 4 51 18 25
0062 SHERWOOD 91 47 31
0063 SPRING LAKE 95 49 29
0065 STEDMAN 146 77 38
0066 WADE 62 12 19
0067 WESTAREA 180 82 66
0068 HOPE MILLS #1A 62 46 21
0069 HOPE MILLS #4 58 44 34
0070 CUMBERLAND #1A 29 14 8
0071 CUMBERLAND #4 62 47 31
0072 EASTOVER #1 162 75 43
0073 EASTOVER #2 83 24 17
0074 STONEY POINT #1 67 53 42
0075 STONEY POINT #2 64 62 17
0076 PROVISIONAL 38 25 23

0077 ABSENTEE 33 40 25




